
2024 
PLAN COMMISSION and BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 

SCHEDULED PUBLIC HEARING DATES 

Plan Commission meetings are held at 5:30 p.m. and the Board of Zoning Appeals meetings are held at 
6:00 p.m., in the Commissioners' Courtroom of the Lake County Government Center, located on the 3rd 

floor of Building "A", 2293 N. Main Street , Crown Point , Indiana 

Filing deadlines prior to the 10th day of the month preceding the scheduled Plan Commission or Board of 
Zoning Appeals meeting. 

AD PICKED UP ON: 

Wednesday January 17 5:30p.m. Plan Commission Dec 21, 2023 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Wednesday February 21 5:30p.m. Plan Commission Jan 18, 2024 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Wednesday March 20 5:30p.m. Plan Commission Feb 22, 2024 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Wednesday April l 7 5:30p.m. Plan Commission Mar 21, 2024 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Wednesday May 15 5:30p.m. Plan Commission 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Thursday June 20 5:30 p.m. Plan Commission 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Wednesday July 17 5:30p.m. Plan Commission 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Wednesday August 21 5:30p.m. Plan Commission 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Wednesday September 18 5:30 p.m. Plan Commission 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Wednesday October 16 5:30 p.m. Plan Commission 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Wednesday November 20 5:30 p.m. Plan Commission 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Wednesday December 18 5:30 p.m. Plan Commission 
6:00p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 

Wednesday January 15, 2025 5:30 p.m. Plan Commission 

Apr 18, 2024 

Friday, May 17, 
2024 

Friday, Jun  21, 
2024

Jul 18,42024 

Aug 22, 2024 

Sep 19, 2024 

Oct 17, 2024 

Nov 21, 2024 

Dec 19, 2024 6:00 p.m. Board of Zoning Appeals 
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